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Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
BPDWT
BPDWT
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWCH
CDCH
CWTRC
CWTRC
CDCH
CWCH
CDCH
CDOCH
CDCH
CDCH
CWCH
CDCH
CWTRC
CDCH
CWTRC
CDTRC
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTRC
CDCH
CDCH
CWTRC
CWTRC
CBCA

CDCH
PADWP
PADWP
PADWP
CDCH
CDCH

sUNMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 206-6-033634
Account Name Rty gt al)
Alias Name Eanitintr oty
Ledger Balance 1,416,391.50
Date Teller Id
01-03-2024 16:53:00 93999
01-03-2024 16:54.00 93999
01-03-2024 17:51:00 573005
01-03-2024 17:51:00 573005
01-03-2024 17:52:00 573005
04-03-2024 17:50:00 19537
04-03-2024 17:51:00 19537
05-03-2024 17:15:00 573487
05-03-2024 17:16:00 573487
06-03-2024 16:19:00 540876
06-03-2024 16:21:00 540876
06-03-2024 16:23:00 540876
06-03-2024 16:26:00 540876
08-03-2024 16:15:00 552774
08-03-2024 16:17:00 552774
0B-03-2024 16:19:00 552774
11-03-2024 17:36:00 573005
12-03-2024 13:54:00 552774
13-03-2024 13:42:00 550287
14-03-2024 16:44:00 573005
15-03-2024 18:07:00 552771
15-03-2024 18:08:00 552771
18-03-2024 11:44:00 550587
18-03-2024 17:33:00 573487
20-03-2024 09:47:00 552774
20-03-2024 16:11:00 540876
20-03-2024 16:13:00 540876
20-03-2024 16:14:00 540876
21-03-2024 15:33:00 19537
21-03-2024 15:38:00 19537
21-03-2024 15:39:00 19537
21-03-2024 15:39:00 19537
22-03-2024 16:51:00 490342
25-03-2024 16:12:00 550287
25-03-2024 16:13:00 550287
26-03-2024 04:35:00 93999
26-03-2024 04:35:00 93999
26-03-2024 09:10:00 93999
26-03-2024 13:00:00 552774
26-03-2024 16:49:00 552774
26-03-2024 16:50:00 552774
26-03-2024 16:51:00 552774
26-03-2024 16:53:00 552774
26-03-2024 17:01:00 90155
27-03-2024 17:02:00 19637
28-03-2024 13:43:00 K19294
28-03-2024 13:44.00 K19294
28-03-2024 13:44:00 K19294
28-03-2024 17:11:00 19537
29-03-2024 17:37:00 19537
28-03-2024 17:38:00 19537

Total Cr. = 489,236.00

CDCH

INgNARY

. UNAEEAT 330NN
AeMnIMTInenduaniintimn

Active
TRAD BR.
1,416,391.50

Description
TRATPT.AC
TRATPT.AC

6793614436
2061608272

9815943367
2061352359

2061603696

2061352359
2066033626

TRATPT.AC
TRATPT.AC
TRATPT.AC
2066049107

9815943367
2060741521

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10405065TRC
BR#1157CID

9294-10900016312302141

9294-10900016312302141
9294-10900016312302141

Total Dr. =-324,940.68

Cheque No,

10405056
10405057
10405058

10405060
10405059

10405061

10405062

10405064

10405063

10405066

10405068
10405067
10405065

Amount
-22,742.70
-43,938.93

23,800.00
13,900.00
310.00
2,330.00
6,950.00
355.00
4,240.00
1,050.00
-1,335.00
-8,356.00
-16,080.00
2,000.00
-1,480.00
-976.00
2,000.00
-4,520,00
960.00
2,000.00
3,900.00
600.00
-2,716.00
3,400,00
-4,972.00
8,070.00
-961.93
56,926.00
18,200.00
114,400.00
98,800.00
46,630.00
7,680.00
29,820.00

9,700.00

-92,815.00
-5,616.00
-91,803.48
-1,733.64
500.00
6,110.00
-2,380.00
-1,600.00
-1,200.00

3,800.00
-9,770.00
-9,564.00
-580.00
20.00
1.485.00
19,300.00

Balance
1,250,013.48
1,206,074.55
1,229,874.55
1,243,774.55
1,244,084.55
1,246,414.55
1,253,364.55
1,253,719.55
1,257,959.55
1,259,009.55
1,257,674.55
1,249,318.55
1,233,238.55
1,235,238.55
1,233,758.55
1,232,782.55
1,234,782.55
1,230,262.55
1,231,222.55
1,233,222.55
1,237,122.55
1,237,722.55
1,235,006.55
1,238,406.55
1,233,434.55
1,241,504.55
1,240,542.62
1,297,468.62
1,315,668.62
1,430,068.62
1,528,868.62
1,575,498.62
1,583,178.62
1,612,998.62
1,622,698.62
1,529,883.62
1,524,367.62
1,432,564.14
1,430,830.50
1,431,330.50
1,437,440.50
1,435,060.50
1,433,560.50
1,432,360.50

1,436,160.50
1,426,390.50
1,416,826.50
1,416,246.50
1,416,266.50
1.417,751.50
1,437,061.50

7

Init Br
0206
0206
1157
1157
1157
1157
1157
1157
1157
0206
0206
0206
0206
0206
0206
0206
1157
0206
0206
1157
1157
1157
0206
1157
0206
0206
0206
0206
1157
1157
1157
1157
1157
0206
0206
0206
0206
0206
0206
0206
0206
0206
0206
0700

1157
0206
0206
0206
1157
1157
1157



& suMmsnsYdIng

~
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-039314

Account Name Ina@ugsiedRna(IuTsfrure

Alias Neme

Ledger Balance 66,450.00

Date Teller Id

07-03-2024 13:21:00 570922

29-03-2024 10:54:00 540876

Total Cr. =0.00

Curency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
CWTPC
CWCH

THB

Active

TRAD BR.

66,450.00

Description Cheque No Amount
10337658 21243
10337659  -1,030.00

Total Dr. =-1,242.43

Balance Init Br
67,480.00 0206
66,450.00 0206

/

ungndag

T

UNEMISUAT 2550uuMm
B MnEMTvE S nsing e



sumMsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

206-6-03704-4
Wuganyuilu-dustusayusldite
Wugsawyuilualunisdans

0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No.  -Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00

NgnAag

Toer

wNeIsten ssaui
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suMsnNsYIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-8-04777-5

Account Name Inadnasiatheana(duilseiu
Alias Name Indnansiathanauiseiu
Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id

Total Cr. = 0.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Aclive
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br

dungndag

P
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SUNANSNSVINE

’ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-1-62465-0
Account Name Wugavyuvi ll-ustuayu
Alias Name uganyuialulunig

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id

Total Cr. = 0.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount  Tax Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00

INgNAaS

T

UNETISHEAT 29I
fenunsmsinendoansieshanig



fungneiag

sSUNAMSNSVINE y

KRUNGTHAI BANK ) )
Yaanstan ATIUN

Account No. 206-6-03362-6  Currency THB w o 2 =t ﬂa'\‘iﬁ’ﬂ‘ﬁ'lﬂﬂ’i'\ﬂ
S pUEANTINENA

Account Name ERny gt ial’) Account Status Aclive v
Alias Name et wena Branch Name TRAD BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance  0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No, Amount Balance tnit Br
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,830.00 3,830.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,744.00 7,574.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMI1S5/108682 1,136.00 8,710.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,455.00 11,165.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,120.00 25,285.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 26,005.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310.00 26,315.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,608.00 31,923.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,653.00 35,576.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,496.00 42,072.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,984.00 45,056.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,832.00 47,888.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 50,288.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFM{S/108682 2,472.00 52,760.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIiS/108682 1,980.00 54,740.00 108682
20-03-2024 09:46:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,496.00 57,236.00 108682
20-03-2024 16:14:00 540876 CWTRC 2066033634 10377633  -56,926.00 310.00 0206
20-03-2024 16:32:00 93999 BPDWT Sarapatchang T -310.00 0.00 0206
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,050.00 49,050.00 108662
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 536.00 49,586.00 108682
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 226,220.00 275,806.00 108682
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 $,210.00 285,016.00 108682
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 590.00 285,606.00 108682
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,800.00 301,406.00 108682
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 302,156.00 108682
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 311,956.00 108682
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00 318,706.00 108682
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 320,706.00 108682
21-03-2024 09:45:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 322,206.00 108682
26-03-2024 02:50:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -182,870.00 139,336.00 0206
26-03-2024 02:50:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -10,174.00 129,162.00 0206
26-03-2024 02:50:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -15,050.00 114,112.00 0206
26-03-2024 04:45:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -49,050.00 65,062.00 0206
26-03-2024 04:45:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -11,210.00 53,852.00 0206
26-03-2024 05:05:00 93999 BPDWT Sarapatchang T -6,150.00 47,702.00 0206
26-03-2024 09:59:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,150.00 53,852.00 108682
26-03-2024 11:24:00 931002 BCD02 VEC.G0/200059 24,893.34 78,745.34 108682
28-03-2024 13:42:00 K19294 PADWP 9294-10800016312302141 -13,500.00 65,245.34 0206
28-03-2024 13:42:00 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016312302141 -1,072.00 64,173.34 0206
28-03-2024 13:43:00 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016312302141 -1,500.00 62,673.34 0206
28-03-2024 13:43:00 K19294 PADWP 9294-10900016312302141 -1,180.00 61,493.34 0206
29-03-2024 10:52:00 540876 CWTRC 2061333362 10377634  -2,783.00 58,710.34 0206
29-03-2024 14:55:00 552774 CWTRC 2061116671 10377635 -10,510.34 48,200.00 0206
29-03-2024 17:37:00 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:95 ICAS 10377636  -48,200.00 0.00 0700

INCGL R1

Total Cr. = 410,485.34 Total Dr. =-410,485.34



sSUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-04778-3 Currency
Account Name mdsariiathoaa Account Status
Alias Name ‘Inmndaariathuaia Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
Total Cr. = 0.00

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No.  Amount Balance {nit Br

Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

206-6-04942-5
Tvede asWathana

0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00

ungndag
T

unanstian 255uts
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KRUNGTHAI BANIK

Account No. 206-6-05054-7 Currency
Account Name Inendusnsfathiars  Account Status
Alias Name InendnsisWatheasia  Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
Total Cr. =0.00

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

dungdas

P

uNesting 155047
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-051454
Account Name Imnfuaiiationna
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id

Total Cr. =0.00

Currency

Account Status
Branch Name
Availeble Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00

ngnAas
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